Provisional Certificate(One Time)

Enrollment Fees and Others (Yearly)

12 Tution Fecs (Yearly)

13 Office Maintenance Fees (Yearly)

TOTAL

78

Amount in Rs.

800.00

400.00

300.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

1500.00

3000.00

1000.00

100.00

500.00

2400.00

500.00

11000.00

Rupees in words. : Eleven Thousand only

Date: 13 Signature

al, 0/

Principal
DIET, Bongajgaon